WHISK(E)Y DUOS & FLIGHTS

TASTE OF CARIBBEAN

SAMAROLI, PANAMA RUM, CASK #5, 2004
SAMAROLI DEMERARA RUM, CASK #9, 2002

WHISKEY NOT WHISKY - U.S.A.
MICHTER'S US*1 SOUR MASH

MICHTER'S US*1 BOURBON

MICHTER'S RYE

FROM THE HILLS OF HIGHLAND
BENROMACH, 10 YEARS

BENROMACH, 15 YEARS

BENROMACH, CASK STRENGTH, 10 YEARS

SMOKE ON THE WATER
ARDBEG, 10 YEARS

TALISKER, 10 YEARS
BRUICHLADDICH, PORT CHARLOTTE

THE VALLEY OF THE WILD GOOSE

GLENCADAM, 15 YEARS
GLENCADAM, 18 YEARS

OLD & PARTICULAR

GLENBURGIE, 12 YEARS
GLEN ELGIN, 12 YEARS
GLEN MORAY, 17 YEARS

THE SECRETS OF SCOTLAND

Per Set with 20ml / Whisky

$218

$228

$248

$250

$258

$278

$278

SECRET ORKNEY (HP), SIGNATORY VINTAGE, 17 YEARS

SECRET SPEYSIDE (M), SIGNATORY VINTAGE, 17 YEARS

SECRET SPEYSIDE, GLENFARCLAS, THE WHISKY AGENCY, 17 YEARS



WHISK(E)Y DUOS & FLIGHTS Per Set with 20ml / Whisky

THE VALLEY OF THE DEER $280
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS

I'M ON MY WAY $298

JOHNNIE WALKER, GOLD LABEL RESERVE
JOHNNIE WALKER & SONS, XR 21 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER, BLUE LABEL

KAVALAN $388

KAVALAN SOLIST, EX-BOURBON CASK
KAVALAN SOLIST, VINHO BARRIQUE
KAVALAN SOLIST, PX SHERRY

YOU ARE YOUR HOME $398

GLEN ELGIN, HK WIHSKY, 2010, 11 YEARS
BLAIR ATHOL, HK WHISKY, 2010, 11 YEARS
LINKWOOD, HK WHISKY, 2010, 11 YEARS

INSIDE THE VILLAGE OF LUCK $398
WITH TEA PAIRING $428

THE BALVENIE, 12 YEARS
(Dragon Ball Green Teaq)
THE BALVENIE, 14 YEARS
(Earl Grey Black Teq)
THE BALVENIE, 21 YEARS
(Ruby Oolong Teq)

SINGLE GRAINS $428
CAMBUS, BLACKADDER, 29 YEARS

INVERGORDON, THOMPSON BROS, 32 YEARS

STRATHCLYDE, CADENHEADS, 28 YEARS



WHISK(E)Y DUOS & FLIGHTS Per Set with 20ml / Whisky

OLD ENOUGH TO KNOW BETTER

GLENFARCLAS, 17 YEARS
GLENFARCLAS, 21 YEARS
GLENFARCLAS, 25 YEARS

1983

TAMDHU, SMWS, SHADED BY FLOWERS, 7 YEARS
GLENFARCLAS, SMWS, HAPPY IN A HIPPY SHOP, 10 YEARS
BOWMORE, SMWS, MELLIFLUOUS QUINCE, 18 YEARS
GLEN GRANT, SMWS, TOFFEE APPLE ORCHARD, 19 YEARS

THE SEDUCTIVE SAGA

COURVOISIER XO
HENNESSY XO
REMY MARTIN XO

WONDERFUL WORLD OF BLACKADDER

DAILUAINE, BLACKADDER, 21 YEARS
GLEN MORAY, BLACKADDER, 25 YEARS
BRAES OF GLENLIVET, BLACKADDER, 25 YEARS

ERA OF COMFORT

FETTERCAIRN, SAMAROLI, 1995
MACDUFF, SAMAROLI, 1997
BRAEVAL, SAMAROLI, 1994

THE MACALLAN

THE MACALLAN, SHERRY OAK, 12 YEARS
THE MACALLAN, SHERRY OAK, 18 YEARS
THE MACALLAN, SHERRY OAK, 25 YEARS

WHISK(E)Y INFUSION
SLOW DRIPPED WHISKY WITH TEA

THE BALVENIE, 12 YEARS Infused with Golden Honey Black Tea

$458

$468

$488

$528

$598

$598

$128



